Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lilly-Mae Allenby - (940954) - Scunthorpe Anchor SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.38
1:22.53
2:40.49
5:28.81

56.00

40.52
3:16.58

40.44
1:36.75
3:00.92
3:08.60
6:28.31

SC Time

34.79
1:18.18
2:42.08
5:51.56

49.90
1:48.08
4:04.01

39.92
1:31.95
3:23.53

39.85
1:25.72
3:05.73
3:09.05
6:40.11

1:27.30

Converted
to SC

34.80
1:21.50
2:38.30
5:24.50

55.40

40.00
3:15.00

39.90
1:35.90
2:59.10
3:06.50
6:23.70

Converted
to LC

35.40
1:19.20
2:44.20
5:55.50

50.50
1:49.20
4:06.20

40.40
1:32.80
3:25.10

40.40
1:26.70
3:07.50
3:11.10
6:44.50

1:27.30

LC WA
Pts

297
245
347
366
141
219
237
293
208
315
299
320

SC WA
Pts

286
265
315
284
183
192
167
227
203
202
254
262
262
267
271

271

Date

01/05/15
19/01/14
21/02/15
01/05/15
19/01/14
02/05/15
01/05/15
02/05/15
19/01/14
02/05/15
02/05/15
01/05/15

Date

27/06/15
28/11/14
22/11/14
20/11/14
27/06/15
29/11/14
22111113
27/06/15
22/11/14
29/11/14
27/06/15
29/11/14
22/11/14
28/11/14
2011114
22/11/14

Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Club Sprints& Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Sprints& Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor ASC Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Sprints& Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Sprints& Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships
Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships

Scunthorpe Anchor Club Championships

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe

Scunthorpe

Licence

NE150570
NE4046

NE150623
NE150570
NE4046

NE150570
NE150570
NE150570
NE4046

NE150570
NE150570
NE150570

License

NE151273
NE14459
NE14459
NE14459
NE151273
NE14459
NE3925
NE151273
NE14459
NE14459
NE151273
NE14459
NE14459
NE14459
NE14459
NE14459
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Level

W W W

W W W

Level
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